
CLUB &  D ISTRICT SUPPORT
Your  Con tac t s  a t  EAO:

NORDIC AND BALTIC 
COUNTRIES (Denmark;

Finland/Estonia; Iceland; Lithuania; 
Norway; Sweden/Latvia

Sari Miettinen
Specialist

sari.miettinen@rotary.org
Tel +41 (0)44 387 7130 

mailto:sari.miettinen@rotary.org


C L U B  &  D I S T R I C T  S U P P O R T
Yo u r  C o n t a c t s  a t  E A O :  D 2 2 3 1  P o l a n d ( u n t i l  
3 0 . 6 . 2 0 2 1 )

Rosangela Merlino (Specialist)
Rosangela.Merlino@rotary.org

Tel +41 (0)44 387 7131

Janka Jakabos (Advisor)
Janka.Jakabos@rotary.org

Tel +41 (0)44 387 7132

mailto:Rosangela.Merlino@rotary.org
mailto:Janka.Jakabos@rotary.org


CLUB &  D I ST RI CT SUPPO RT
You r  Con t ac t s  a t  EAO :  D2223  RUSSI A

Stephanie Theobald
Team Lead

stephanie.theobald@rotary.org
Tel +41 (0)44 387 7118

Alexandra Heller
Specialist

alexandra.heller@rotary.org
Tel +41 (0)44) 387 7122

mailto:stephanie.theobald@rotary.org
mailto:alexandra.heller@rotary.org


Financial Services
Gliezel

(Senior Accountant) 

Finland/Estonia, 
Iceland, Poland

Financial Services 
Nanthini

(Accountant)

Denmark, Norway, 
Sweden/Latvia

Financial Services
Roberto

(Accountant)

Lithuania

Financial Services
Silvia

(Accountant)

Russia

TRF
Anja (Advisor) 

Denmark, 
Finland/Estonia, 

Iceland, 
Lithuania,Norway
Poland, Russia, 
Sweden/Latvia

mailto:gliezel.hauschild@rotary.org
mailto:sivananthini.rathirajan@rotary.org
mailto:roberto.mazzi@rotary.org
mailto:Sylvia.Villiger-Steenhoek@rotary.org
mailto:anja.stokke@rotary.org

